Township Report
4/1/2014 through 4/30/2014

ASHEVILLE 02

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

ASHEVILLE 02

ASHEVILLE 04

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes
Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

ASHEVILLE 04

ASHEVILLE 07

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

ASHEVILLE 07

AVERYS CREEK

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes
Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

AVERYS CREEK

$0.00 0
$0.00 0 # Buildings:
$0.00 0 # Buildings:
$0.00 0 # Buildings:
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$10,000.00 1
$0.00 0 New:
$10,000.00
$0.00 0
$0.00 0 # Buildings:
$0.00 0 # Buildings:
$0.00 0 # Buildings:
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$137,282.00 6
$0.00 0 New:
$137,282.00
$0.00 0
$0.00 0 # Buildings:
$0.00 0 # Buildings:
$0.00 0 # Buildings:
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$3,095.00 1
$0.00 0 New:
$3,095.00
$1,036,589.00 3
$0.00 0 # Buildings:
$0.00 0 # Buildings:
$0.00 0 # Buildings:
$0.00 0
$77,700.00 5
$477,000.00 2
$0.00 0 New:

$1,591,289.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
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# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00



BEAVERDAM

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

BEAVERDAM

BILTMORE

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes
Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

BILTMORE

BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

BLACK MOUNTAIN

BROAD RIVER

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes
Commercial
Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

BROAD RIVER

FAIRVIEW

$292,600.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$120,700.00
$53,013.00
$0.00
$466,313.00

$256,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$17,000.00
$19,500.00
$0.00
$292,500.00

$460,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$4,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$464,000.00

$300,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$300,000.00
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# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
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# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units



Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

FAIRVIEW

FLAT CREEK

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

FLAT CREEK

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

FRENCH BROAD

HAW CREEK

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

HAW CREEK

HAZEL

$1,098,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$450,000.00
$208,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,756,000.00

$318,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$150,000.00
$27,000.00
$6,500.00
$0.00
$501,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$110,000.00
$172,000.00
$45,000.00
$0.00
$327,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$352,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$352,000.00
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# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:
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0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units



Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

HAZEL

10A%

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

IvVY

LEICESTER

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

LEICESTER

LIMESTONE

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

LIMESTONE

LOWER HOMINY

$391,300.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$22,950.00
$60,000.00
$108,544.00
$582,794.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,500.00
$0.00
$74,000.00
$78,500.00

$800,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$203,121.00
$4,800.00
$218,500.00
$1,226,421.00

$509,824.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$57,000.00
$10,950.00
$3,000.00
$580,774.00
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# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:
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0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units



Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

LOWER HOMINY

REEMS CREEK

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

REEMS CREEK

SANDY MUSH

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

SANDY MUSH

SWANNANOA

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

SWANNANOA

UPPER HOMINY

$1,800,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$94,450.00
$5,000.00
$100,612.00
$2,000,062.00

$3,119,760.00
$0.00
$577,296.00
$0.00
$49,484.00
$214,645.00
$24,800.00
$0.00
$3,985,985.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,000.00
$0.00
$3,800.00
$9,800.00

$430,083.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$176,729.00
$9,000.00
$45,000.00
$660,812.00
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# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
1.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

Page 5 of 6

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
4.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units



Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

UPPER HOMINY

Month Totals

Residential Single Family Total
Residential Multi Family Total
Townhouses Total

Duplexes Total

Commercial Total

Residential Additions & Alterations Total
Commercial Additions & Alterations Total
Mobile Home

Total Project Value

$315,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$40,260.00
$0.00

$16,550.00
$371,810.00

$11,127,156.00
$0.00
$577,296.00
$0.00
$759,484.00
$1,798,055.00
$865,940.00
$570,006.00

$15,697,937.00
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# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

0.00
0.00
0.00

[

21

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:
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0.00
0.00
0.00



