Township Report

4/1/2014 through 4/30/2014

						Page 1 of 6
ASHEVILLE 02						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$10,000.00	1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE 02	\$10,000.00	V				
ASHEVILLE 04						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$137,282.00	6				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE 04	\$137,282.00	O				
ASHEVILLE 07						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$3,095.00	0 1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE 07	\$3,095.00	U				
AVERYS CREEK						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$1,036,589.00	3				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	\$0.00 \$77,700,00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$77,700.00 \$477,000.00	5 2				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
AVERYS CREEK	\$1,591,289.00	U				
AVERISCREEK	Ψ1,071,207.00					

R	G A	V	Γ	DI	A	M	r
В	r, A	v	M, I	КΙ	DA	ιIVI	ı

Buildings # Units

Residential Single Family	\$292,600.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$120,700.00	2				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$53,013.00	3	N.T.	0	Massada	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	U
BEAVERDAM	\$466,313.00					
BILTMORE						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$256,000.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$17,000.00	2				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$19,500.00	1			36 1	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
BILTMORE	\$292,500.00					
BLACK MOUNTAIN						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$460,000.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$4,000.00	1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0			36 1	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
BLACK MOUNTAIN	\$464,000.00					
BROAD RIVER						
	_				# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$300,000.00	1	" = " - "	0.55		0.77
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	N T	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	ivioved:	U
BROAD RIVER	\$300,000.00					
FAIRVIEW						
					# Duild	inac # I Inite

Residential Single Family	\$1,098,000.00	3				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$450,000.00	1	Č		S	
	\$208,000.00	5				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
FAIRVIEW	\$1,756,000.00	U				
lar va en part						
FLAT CREEK					# Build	lings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$318,000.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$150,000.00	1				
	\$27,000.00	2				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$6,500.00	1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
FLAT CREEK	\$501,500.00	V				
FRENCH BROAD						
					# Build	lings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$110,000.00	1				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$172,000.00	5				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$45,000.00	1	NT.	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	U
FRENCH BROAD	\$327,000.00					
HAW CREEK					# Ruild	lings # Unit
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$352,000.00	3				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
HAW CREEK	\$352,000.00					
HAZEL						
1					# Dwild	lings # Units

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$391,300.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$22,950.00 \$60,000.00	3 0 0 0 0 2 1	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Mobile Home HAZEL	\$108,544.00 \$582,794.00	3	New:	3	Moved:	U
IVY					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0	"D "II"		D. W. W. G.	0.00
Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	# Dunanigs.	0.00	Dwennig Omt Count.	0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$4,500.00	1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home IVY	\$74,000.00 \$78,500.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
LEICESTER					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$800,000.00	5				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$203,121.00	10				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$4,800.00	1	New:	5	Moved:	0
Mobile Home LEICESTER	\$218,500.00 \$1,226,421.00	5	new.	3	Moved.	·
LIMESTONE					# Build	ings #Units
Residential Single Family	\$509,824.00	3				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	5		-	
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$57,000.00	4				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$10,950.00	2				
Mobile Home LIMESTONE	\$3,000.00 \$580,774.00	2	New:	2	Moved:	0

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Single Family	\$1,800,000.00	6				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	8		8 - 1 - 1 - 1	
	\$94,450.00	3				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$5,000.00	1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$100,612.00	3	New:	3	Moved:	0
LOWER HOMINY	\$2,000,062.00	3				
REEMS CREEK					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$3,119,760.00	7				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$577,296.00	4	# Buildings:	1.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	4.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$49,484.00	1			_	
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$214,645.00	11				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$24,800.00	3				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
REEMS CREEK	\$3,985,985.00					
SANDY MUSH						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$6,000.00	1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0			M 1	0
Mobile Home	\$3,800.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
SANDY MUSH	\$9,800.00					
SWANNANOA					# Posite	: #TT:::4-
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$430,083.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$176,729.00	7				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$9,000.00	2			• • •	0
Mobile Home	\$45,000.00	2	New:	2	Moved:	0
SWANNANOA	\$660,812.00					
UPPER HOMINY						
					# Dwild	inge # Unite

Residential Single Family	\$315,000.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0			C	
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$40,260.00	3				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home	\$16,550.00	7	New:	4	Moved:	3
UPPER HOMINY	\$371,810.00					
Residential Single Family Total	\$11,127,156.00	42				
2 3	\$0.00		# D.::14:	0	Develling Healt County	0
Residential Multi Family Total Townhouses Total	\$577,296.00	0 4	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0 1	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	4
Duplexes Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial Total	\$759,484.00	4	# Dunanigs.	U	Dwening omt count.	O
Residential Additions & Alterations Total	\$1,798,055.00	67				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Total	\$865,940.00	26				
Mobile Home	\$570,006.00	24	New:	21	Moved:	3
Total Project Value	\$15,697,937.00					